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Alycat Race Management System 9.3.3.3 © 1987-2012 Alycat Software www.alycat.com Sunday, 10 August 2014

Fastest Times of Day
1/8 EP TRUGGY

Name
Anton Hubers
Frazer Tong

Sean Thomson

2WD STOCK BUGGY

Name

Ben Hansen
Brian Lockwood
Steve Battersby
Dean Wishnoski
Richard Price
Hamish Bernard

Brad Johnston

OPEN CLASS
Name

Kyla Tong
RIKKARDO KHOUN
ROMEO KHOUN
ZARETH KHOUN
Brad Johnston
Jack Green
Eddie Bent

Liam Dodds
Belinda Gribbon
Tyler Hodgson

2WD MOD BUGGY

Name
Russell Mahony
Brett Waudby

Frazer Tong

Status Fastest Lap

M
M
M

Status

<

Status
M

Status
M
M
M

28.362
29.304
29.916

Fastest Lap

33.564
33.844
34.412
35.11

35.328
37.59

38.264

Fastest Lap

35.573
37.923
38.651
39.325
39.69

42.072
43.374
43.483
44.948
48.375

Fastest Lap

33.483
33.594
33.598
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Richard Price

Gatien Cremades

David Bernard
Dean Wishnoski
Shaun Gribbon

4WD SHORT COURSE

Name

Daniel Grant
Brian Lockwood
Jason Hodgson
Sean Thomson
Shaun Gribbon
Kyla Tong

4WD MOD BUGGY

Name

Brett Waudby
Jason Hodgson
Richard Price

Frazer Tong

Johnathon Battersby

2WD MOD TRUCK

Name

Anton Hubers
Daniel Grant
Brian Lockwood
Jason Hodgson
Frazer Tong

Sean Thomson

4WD STOCK BUGGY

Name
Richard Price

ZARETH KHOUN
Johnathon Battersby

Kyla Tong
Hamish Bernard

Tyler Hodgson

2WD SHORT COURSE

Name

Jason Hodgson
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Status

=T =222 £

Status

= = £

Status

=T =222 £ £

Status

<

Status
M

33.767
34.143
35.937
36.042
38.923

Fastest Lap
30.473
30.955
31.839
32.056
35.332

37.76

Fastest Lap
29.389
30.402

30.97

31.684
34.046

Fastest Lap
31.743
32.557
32.718
32.725
32.746
34.248

Fastest Lap
32.111

32.244

32.79

35.783
36.004
51.256

Fastest Lap
33.72
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Sean Thomson
Daniel Grant
Alec Webster
ZARETH KHOUN
David Bernard
Hamish Bernard

Mike Basevi

1/8 EP BUGGY
Name

Brett Waudby
Anton Hubers
Richard Price
Brian Lockwood
Dean Wishnoski
Ben Hansen
Frazer Tong
Russell Mahony
Shaun Gribbon
Kyla Tong

1/8 EP TRUGGY (6 min's)

Name
Anton Hubers
Frazer Tong

Sean Thomson

2WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name

Brian Lockwood
Ben Hansen
Dean Wishnoski
Steve Battersby
Richard Price
Brad Johnston

Hamish Bernard

OPEN CLASS (6 min's)

Name

Kyla Tong

RIKKARDO KHOUN

Brad Johnston

ZARETH KHOUN

<

Status

=T =T =22 2 < L

Status

Status

33.726
33.94

34.952
35.279
36.418
39.13

45.919

Fastest Lap
27.365
28.113
29.027
29.067
29.341
29.622
29.914
30.094
30.781
36.494

Best Lap/Times
12/6m24.627s
12/6m28.895s
10/5m42.792s

Best Lap/Times
11/6m22.402s
11/6m27.572s
11/6m41.067s
10/6m0.197s
10/6m3.750s
10/6m46.743s
9/6m19.957s

Best Lap/Times
10/6m20.603s
10/6m34.987s
9/6m37.220s
9/6m39.556s
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ROMEO KHOUN
Belinda Gribbon
Eddie Bent

Jack Green

Tyler Hodgson
Liam Dodds

2WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name

Richard Price
Russell Mahony
Brett Waudby
Frazer Tong
Gatien Cremades
Dean Wishnoski
David Bernard
Shaun Gribbon
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= 2 £ £

Status

=T =222 2 £ L

4WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name

Brian Lockwood
Daniel Grant
Jason Hodgson
Sean Thomson
Shaun Gribbon
Kyla Tong

4WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name

Brett Waudby
Richard Price
Frazer Tong

Jason Hodgson

Johnathon Battersby

2WD MOD TRUCK (6 min's)

Name

Anton Hubers
Brian Lockwood
Frazer Tong
Jason Hodgson
Daniel Grant

Sean Thomson

Status

=T =22 2 £

Status

= = £

Status

=T 2= =22 £ £

8/6m11.298s
8/6m33.175s
7/5m54.871s
7/6m22.614s
7/6m34.411s
6/5m26.076s

Best Lap/Times
11/6m15.167s
11/6m16.873s
11/6m17.990s
11/6m29.778s
11/6m34.663s
9/6m1.285s
9/6m16.362s
9/6m18.398s

Best Lap/Times
12/6m13.471s
12/6m33.009s
11/6m3.299s
11/6m6.818s
10/6m24.917s
9/6m26.969s

Best Lap/Times
12/6m17.672s
12/6m24.523s
11/6m4.881s
11/6m9.686s
10/6m16.179s

Best Lap/Times
12/6m31.688s
11/6m1.162s
11/6m7.489s
11/6m21.382s
11/6m27.204s
10/6m2.728s
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4WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Richard Price M 12/6m31.744s
Johnathon Battersby 11/6m32.614s
ZARETH KHOUN 10/6m3.950s
Kyla Tong M 10/6m11.879s
Hamish Bernard M 9/6m29.302s
Tyler Hodgson M 7/6m19.229s
2WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Daniel Grant M 11/6m30.714s
Jason Hodgson M 11/6m34.968s
ZARETH KHOUN 10/6m2.351s
Sean Thomson M 10/6m2.911s
Alec Webster 10/6m7.514s
David Bernard M 9/6m0.300s
Hamish Bernard M 9/6m25.046s
Mike Basevi 6/6m32.586s
1/8 EP BUGGY (6 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Anton Hubers M 13/6m22.717s
Brett Waudby M 12/6m8.808s
Russell Mahony M 12/6m8.893s
Brian Lockwood M 12/6m16.214s
Frazer Tong M 12/6m17.457s
Dean Wishnoski M 12/6m21.270s
Ben Hansen M 12/6m30.806s
Richard Price M 11/6m17.174s
Shaun Gribbon M 10/6m15.937s
Kyla Tong M 9/6m11.890s
Results of All Rounds
1/8 EP
TRUGGY
Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st 'I::tt?:rs M  9/5m5.144s  12/6m24.627s 12/6m26.542s 33/17m56.313s
2nd i;izer M 7/3m57.292s 12/6m30.742s 12/6m28.895s 31/16m56.929s
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3rd

*result
dropped

2WD

STOCK
BUGGY

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

*result
dropped

OPEN
CLASS

Pos
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

*result
dropped

Sean
Thomson

Name ID#

Brian
Lockwood

Ben
Hansen

Dean
Wishnoski

Steve
Battersby

Hamish
Bernard

Richard
Price

Brad
Johnston

M

ID#
KylaTong M

RIKKARDO
KHOUN

ZARETH
KHOUN

ROMEO
KHOUN

Brad
Johnston

Belinda
Gribbon

Name

Tyler
Hodgson

Eddie Bent M
Jack Green M

Liam
Dodds

10/5m42.792s

Rnd 1

11/6m41.571s

10/6m7.771s

10/6m6.207s

10/6m43.244s

9/6m23.186s

6/4m2.544s

10/6m46.743s

Rnd 1
10/6m34.595s

10/6m34.987s

9/6m39.556s

8/6m11.298s

9/6m50.178s

7/6m15.011s

7/6m34.411s

7/6m2.372s
7/6m22.614s

6/5m26.076s
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0/0m0.000s

Rnd 2

11/6m29.711s

11/6m29.357s

11/6m41.067s

10/6m9.615s

9/6m26.023s

10/6m32.319s

5/3m19.807s

Rnd 2
10/6m34.028s

8/5m47.986s

8/5m43.860s

8/6m15.144s

9/6m37.220s

8/6m33.175s

7/6m56.830s

7/5m54.871s
0/0m0.000s

5/5m49.867s

0/0m0.000s

Rnd 3

11/6m22.402s

11/6m27.572s

10/6m26.547s

10/6m0.197s

9/6m19.957s

10/6m3.750s

0/0m0.000s

Rnd 3
10/6m20.603s

8/6m2.579s

8/6m37.202s

7/6m4.685s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

1/0m36.089s

0/0m0.000s
6/6m40.119s

0/0m0.000s

10/5m42.792s

Combined

33/19m33.684s

32/19m4.700s

31/19m13.821s

30/18m53.056s

27/19m9.166s

26/16m38.613s

15/10m6.550s

Combined
30/19m29.226s

26/18m25.552s

25/19m0.618s

23/18m31.127s

18/13m27.398s

15/12m48.186s

15/14m7.330s

14/11m57.243s
13/13m2.733s

11/11m15.943s

(Pts)**

(Pts)**
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2WD MOD
BUGGY

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

*result
dropped

4WD
SHORT
COURSE

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th
DNS

*result
dropped

4WD MOD
BUGGY

Pos

1st

2nd

Name

Richard
Price

Russell
Mahony

Gatien
Cremades

Brett
Waudby

David
Bernard

Frazer
Tong

Dean
Wishnoski

Shaun
Gribbon

Name

Brian
Lockwood

Daniel
Grant

Jason
Hodgson

Sean
Thomson

Shaun
Gribbon

Kyla Tong

Stuart
Grant

Name

Richard
Price

Brett
Waudby

ID#

M

ID#

ID#

Rnd 1

11/6m18.928s

11/6m16.873s

10/6m7.060s

10/6m3.003s

9/6m16.362s

11/6m29.778s

9/6m31.087s

9/6m18.398s

Rnd 1

12/6m31.500s

11/6mb.775s

11/6m6.995s

4/2m15.203s

6/6m26.494s

9/6m26.969s

0/0m0.000s

Rnd 1

12/6m24.523s
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Rnd 2

11/6m27.867s

11/6m30.456s

10/6m13.113s

9/5m41.077s

9/6m27.259s

5/3m25.243s

9/6m1.285s

8/6m6.905s

Rnd 2

12/6m13.471s

12/6m33.009s

11/6m3.299s

11/6m6.818s

10/6m24.917s

1/0m30.256s

0/0m0.000s

Rnd 2

11/6m5.700s

Rnd 3

11/6m15.167s

10/6m9.352s

11/6m34.663s

11/6m17.990s

9/6m38.088s

10/6m0.920s

4/2m34.790s

0/0m0.000s

Rnd 3

12/6m25.660s

11/6m3.652s

11/6m13.975s

11/6m20.822s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

Rnd 3

12/6m33.577s

Combined

33/19m1.962s

32/18m56.681s

31/18m54.836s

30/18m2.070s

27/19m21.709s

26/15m55.941s

22/15m7.162s

17/12m25.303s

Combined

36/19m10.631s

34/18m42.436s

33/18m24.269s

26/14m42.843s

16/12m51.411s
10/6mb57.225s

0/0m0.000s

Combined

35/19m3.800s

12/6m17.672s 10/6m14.589s 12/6m18.629s 34/18m50.890s

(Pts)**

(Pts)**

(Pts)**
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3rd Johnathon 5/3m3.877s  10/6m19.421s 10/6m16.179s 25/15m39.477s
Battersby
Jason

4th M  11/6m9.686s 6/6m12.331s 8/6m1.154s  25/18m23.171s
Hodgson
Frazer

5th Tong M  11/6m4.881s 0/0m0.000s  11/6m5.852s 22/12m10.733s

DNS Billy Emery 0/0m0.000s  0/0m0.000s  0/0m0.000s  0/0m0.000s

*result

dropped

2WD MOD

TRUCK

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**

1st ﬁ:f:rs M 11/6m9.692s 11/6m13.289s 12/6m31.688s 34/18m54.669s

2nd Brian M 11/6m1.162s 11/6m27.593s 11/6m11.438s 33/18m40.193s
Lockwood
Frazer

3rd Tong M 11/6m22.518s 11/6m26.013s 11/6m7.489s 33/18m56.020s
Jason

4th M 11/6m28.356s 11/6m21.382s 10/6m2.994s 32/18m52.732s
Hodgson
Daniel

5th oo M 11/6m34.381s 10/6m8.201s 11/6m27.204s 32/19m9.786s
Sean

6th M  0/0m0.000s  10/6m2.728s 10/6m4.427s 20/12m7.155s
Thomson

*result

dropped

4WD

STOCK

BUGGY

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**

1st ?'rfcheard M 12/6m31.744s 11/6m7.191s 10/6m13.530s 33/18m52.465s

2nd ZARETH 10/6m10.277s 10/6m6.687s 10/6m3.950s 30/18m20.914s
KHOUN

3rd Johnathon 10/6m16.803s 9/6m3.219s  11/6m32.614s 30/18m52.636s
Battersby

4th KylaTong M 9/6m40.481s 9/6m8.342s  10/6m11.879s 28/19m0.702s

5th Tyler 7/6m37.554s 7/6m19.229s 7/6m38.945s 21/19m35.728s
Hodgson

6th Hamish M 9/6m29.302s 2/1m26.233s 8/6m29.111s  19/14m24.646s
Bernard

*result

dropped

2WD

SHORT

COURSE

Pos Name ID# Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

DNS

*result
dropped

1/8 EP
BUGGY

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
7th

8th

9th

10th
DNS
DNS

*result
dropped

Daniel
Grant

Jason
Hodgson

Sean
Thomson

Alec
Webster

ZARETH
KHOUN

David
Bernard

Hamish
Bernard

Mike
Basevi

Anton
Hubers

Name

Anton
Hubers

Brian
Lockwood

Russell
Mahony

Frazer
Tong

Dean
Wishnoski

Brett
Waudby

Kyla Tong

Ben
Hansen

Richard
Price

Shaun
Gribbon

Billy Emery

Stuart
Grant

ID#

11/6m33.828s

10/6m0.535s

10/6m25.101s

10/6m19.478s

9/6m9.683s

9/6m6.518s

8/6m2.011s

6/6m32.586s

0/0m0.000s

Rnd 1

12/6m6.166s

12/6m16.214s

12/6m8.893s

12/6m19.574s

11/6m17.469s

12/6m8.808s

9/6m37.045s

12/6m30.806s

11/6m28.175s

10/6m15.937s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s
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11/6m38.321s

10/6m5.348s

10/6m2.911s

10/6m21.046s

10/6m28.335s

9/6m0.300s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

Rnd 2

13/6m22.717s

12/6m18.065s

12/6m28.705s

12/6m17.457s

12/6m21.270s

11/5m22.337s

9/6m14.294s

10/5m29.965s

0/0m0.000s

10/6m28.254s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

11/6m30.714s

11/6m34.968s

10/6m18.897s

10/6m7.514s

10/6m2.351s

9/6m4.635s

9/6m25.046s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

Rnd 3

12/6m15.200s

12/6m20.687s

12/6m20.388s

11/6m0.471s

12/6m25.271s

9/6m1.114s
9/6m11.890s

0/0m0.000s

11/6m17.174s

0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

33/19m42.863s

31/18m40.851s

30/18m46.909s

30/18m48.038s

29/18m40.369s

27/18m11.453s

17/12m27.057s

6/6m32.586s

0/0m0.000s

Combined

37/18m44.083s

36/18mb54.966s

36/18m57.986s

35/18m37.502s

35/19m4.010s

32/17m32.259s

27/19m3.229s

22/12m0.771s

22/12m45.349s

20/12m44.191s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

(Pts)**
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